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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18

FUJIMA Kaori
SAWATA Tomomi
MAEDA Nami
YOSHIDA Yukiko
INABA Yui
KOBAYASHI Ayaka
FUJII Shio
ISHITATE Mayuko
AIZAWA Rino
NAGATA Shiori
YAMANAKA Erina
KATSUREN Chie
KAWAMATA Yukari
MATSUMOTO Erika
ARIHAMA Yuuko
KOZAKAI Akiko

Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Right Back
Left Back
Center Back
Left Back
Right Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Pivot
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Back

31
25
26
24
26
25
28
27
24
26
26
25
23
23
29
23

 25.7

173
157
167
171
164
168
164
166
161
171
168
158
172
163
178
160

166.3

67
56
68
64
52
65
62
56
59
68
60
53
72
51
62
68

 61.4

A

B

C

HWANG  Kyeng-Young

NISHIKUBO Katsuhiro

TAKAHASHI Masanori

HEAD COACH

MANAGER

MANAGER

06/07/1982
08/05/1988
01/04/1988
12/07/1989
06/11/1987
19/05/1988
27/05/1985
18/01/1987
26/03/1990
24/10/1987
01/02/1988
14/04/1989
20/06/1990
19/11/1990
18/08/1984
09/03/1991

Birth Date Club

JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON
JPN.OMRON

Replaced Player
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